

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No..../2012

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24916/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/08/2008 in CWP No.14018/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

LAJJA RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY, CHANDIGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for restoration)

Date: 07/05/2012 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Friday (11.05.2012).

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER

Note: No appearance slip was given in the Court.  
Listing proforma is annexed with this proceeding.